
                     SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION 
EL DIAMANTE HIGH SCHOOL CLASSS OF 2018 

SCHOLARSHIP WEBSITES 

 

FastWeb: www.fastweb.com – Financial Aid & Scholarship Search 

College Board: www.collegeboard.com – SAT/AP, College, Career, Scholarship Search 

ACT: www.actstudent.org – ACT, College, Career, Scholarship Search 

Hispanic Scholarship Fund: www.hsf.net – Scholarship search 

Hispanic Access Foundation – www.hispanicaccess.org – Scholarship search 

Latino College Dollars: www.latinocollegedollars.org – Scholarship search 

Student Scholarships: www.studentscholarships.org/newsletter.php - Search 

Scholarships4Students: www.scholarships4students.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships 360: www.scholarships360.org – Scholarship search 

Scholarship Mentor: www.scholarshipmentor.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships.com: www.scholarships.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships America: www.scholarshipsamerica.org – Scholarship search 

FAFSA: www.fafsa.ed.gov – Free Application for Federal Student Aid 

 

Senior Learning Director: Larry Buenafe e-mail: lbuenafe@vusd.org phone: 735-3513 

 

DUE DATE SCHOLARSHIP 

6/14/18 Abbott and Fenner Scholarship 

Students will submit an essay on the topic that appears on the scholarship page of 

our website:  http://www.abbottandfenner.com/scholarships.htm 

Full details are available on our site. 

6/15/18 Horatio Alger Career & Technical Scholarship 

The Association will award 1020 scholarships in 2018 with a maximum award 

amount of $2,500 depending on the cost of the program and need of the student.  

 

Criteria: 

 Have completed high school  

 Will be enrolled in eligible program in Fall 2018 

 Exhibit a strong commitment to pursue and complete a career or technical 

program (up to 2 years) at an accredited non-profit post-secondary institution 

in the United States 

 Demonstrated critical financial need (must be eligible to receive the Federal 

Pell grant as determined by completion of the FAFSA) 

 Demonstrated perseverance in overcoming adversity 

 Be a US citizen 

 

To apply and/or for more information, visit: 

https://scholars.horatioalger.org/scholarships/about-our-scholarship-

programs/technical/ 
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Deadline: June 15, 2018 

7/1/18 National Latino Peace Officers Association Central Valley Chapter Scholarship 

There will be 4-6 scholarships awarded in the amount of $750 

 

Criteria: 

 GPA of 2.7+ 

 Student must provide a letter of recommendation 

 

Deadline: Applications must be postmarked by July 1, 2018. 

 

Applications are available in the Student Services Office. 

 


